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T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S

CONFIDENTIALIT Y & DISCLAIMER
The information provided within the subsequent Marketing Brochure is confidential and proprietary. It 
is intended for the exclusive review of the recipient. This information must not be shared with any other 
individual or entity without written authorization from Grandstone Investment Sales. The purpose of this 
Marketing Brochure is to offer a summarized and unverified overview for potential purchasers and to 
generate preliminary interest in the subject property. This document is not a substitute for a comprehensive 
due diligence investigation. Grandstone Investment Sales does not make any guarantees or representations 
regarding the subject property’s income, expenses, future financial performance, physical attributes, 
compliance with regulations, tenant information, or any other related aspects. The content in this Marketing 
Brochure is derived from sources believed to be reliable, but Grandstone Investment Sales has not 
authenticated or investigated this information. No warranties or representations are made concerning the 

accuracy or completeness of the provided information. Prospective buyers are responsible for independently 
verifying all details. “Grandstone Investment Sales” is a service mark belonging to Grandstone Investment 
Sales Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2021 Grandstone Investment Sales. All rights reserved.
NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Grandstone Investment Sales is unaffiliated, unsponsored, and not endorsed by any commercial tenant or 
lessee mentioned in this marketing package. The inclusion of any corporation’s name or logo does not imply 
an affiliation, sponsorship, or endorsement between said corporation and Grandstone Investment Sales, its 
affiliates, subsidiaries, or any of its offerings. This information is solely included to provide tenant and lessee 
details about the listing to potential customers. Property showings are exclusively by appointment. For more 
details, consult your Grandstone Investment Sales agent.
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O F F E R I N G  S U M M A R Y 

BEST COAST SELF STORAGE | 6499 N 72ND AVE, PENTWATER, MICHIGAN 49449

O F F E R I N G  S U M M A R Y 

PURCHASE PRICE	 UNPRICED

CURRENT PHYSICAL OCCUPANCY	 73.90%

CURRENT ECONOMIC OCCUPANCY	 77.32%

NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET	 73,696

LOT SIZE	 19.67

BEST COAST SELF STORAGE | 6499 N 72ND AVE, PENTWATER, MICHIGAN 49449

4



Grandstone Investment Sales is pleased to exclusively offer Best Coast 
Self Storage, a well-maintained facility located in Pentwater, Michigan. The 
property consists of 439 non-climate-controlled units totaling 73,696 net 
rentable square feet, situated on a 19.67-acre parcel. Following a recent 
expansion, the asset is currently operating at 73.90% physical occupancy and 
77.32% economic occupancy, presenting a clear opportunity for increased 
lease-up, the addition of outside parking, and income growth.

Positioned just off North 72nd Avenue, the facility benefits from limited 
competition in a low-saturation market. The surrounding area shows solid 
demographic support, including an average household income exceeding 
$92,000 within a five-mile radius—pointing to a stable, income-qualified 
customer base and continued demand for storage.

The property offers a wide unit mix, from 5x10 units to 12x40 spaces, 
accommodating traditional self-storage customers as well as those seeking 
enclosed vehicle and boat storage—particularly relevant given the area’s 
proximity to Lake Michigan and nearby vacation destinations.

With steady operating margins, strong in-place cash flow, and multiple 
levers for value enhancement, Best Coast Self Storage presents an attractive 
investment in a growing and undersupplied submarket of western Michigan.

•	 PRICING & VALUATION

•	 PRICE: TBD BY MARKET

•	 EXPECTED PRICING: APPROXIMATELY $52 PER NET 

RENTABLE SQUARE FOOT (NRSF)

•	 PROPERTY OVERVIEW

•	 NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET: 73,696

•	 UNIT COUNT: 439 NON-CLIMATE-CONTROLLED UNITS

•	 PARCEL SIZE: 19.67 ACRES

•	 OCCUPANCY & PERFORMANCE

•	 PHYSICAL OCCUPANCY: 73.90%

•	 ECONOMIC OCCUPANCY: 77.32%

•	 RECENTLY EXPANDED: MASSIVE UPSIDE THROUGH 

CONTINUED LEASE-UP

•	 MARKET & LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

•	 SITUATED IN A POPULAR VACATION AND RECREATIONAL 

AREA NEAR LAKE MICHIGAN

•	 LOW SATURATION MARKET WITH LIMITED NEARBY 

COMPETITION

•	 MANAGEMENT & OPERATIONAL UPSIDE

•	 CURRENTLY SELF-MANAGED

•	 OPPORTUNITY TO ADD VALUE THROUGH PROFESSIONAL 

THIRD-PARTY MANAGEMENT

I N V E S T M E N T  H I G H L I G H T S

I N V E S T M E N T  O V E R V I E W

55



COUNTY	 OCEANA COUNTY

NON CLIMATE UNITS	 439

TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS	 439

# OF ACRES	 19.67

# OF BUILDINGS	 15

# OF STORIES	 1

# OF ELEVATORS / STAIRWELLS / ETC.	 NO

FOUNDATION	 CONCRETE

FRAMING	 STEEL / WOOD

EXTERIOR	 STEEL

ROOF TYPE	 STEEL / SHINGLE

FENCING TYPE	 CHAIN LINK / HWY FENCE

# OF ENTRIES	 1

TYPE OF GATE	 KEYPAD

SECURITY SYSTEMS	 GATE

FLOOD ZONE	 X

SIGNAGE	 NA

439

73,696

5x10 - 
12x40

T O T A L  N U M B E R  O F  U N I T S 	

N E T  R E N T A B L E  S Q U A R E  F E E T

U N I T  S I Z E S

S I T E  D E S C R I P T I O N
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P R O P E R T Y  I M A G E S



S A T U R A T I O N  S T U D Y

Best Coast Self Storage	  6499 N 72nd Ave, Pentwater, MI 49449 	 -	  No 	 73,696	 -	 -

Up North Storage Facilities, Llc	  6464 N 72nd Ave, Hart, MI 49420 	 0.05	  Yes 	 22,254	 -	 -

Cedar Storage Units	  6988 N Oceana Dr, Hart, MI 49420 	 1.16	  No 	 -	 4,260	 -

Patterson Marine and Storage	  5582 W Madison Rd, Pentwater, MI 49449 	 2.06	  No 	 -	 25,311	 -

Garth’s Mini Storage	  130 Enterprize Dr, Hart, MI 49420 	 4.85	  No 	 -	 -	 2,217

ADDRESS CLIMATE
CONTROL

NRSF 
1-MILEDISTANCE NRSF 

5-MILEFACILITY NAME NRSF 
3-MILE

2023 POPULATION   |    1-MILE                 |   3-MILE                 |   5-MILE   

TOTAL EXISTING SUPPLY

SQ FT PER PERSON

22,254	 51,825	 54,042

169.88	 24.98	 8.48131	 2,075	 6,371

B E S T  C O A S T  S E L F  S T O R A G E  |  6 4 9 9  N  7 2 N D  AV E ,  P E N T W A T E R ,  M I C H I G A N  4 9 4 4 9
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BEST  COAST  S ELF  S TO RA G E

S E C T I O N  2

FINANCIAL 
ANALYSIS



UNIT SIZE 
SF / UNIT MONTHLY

RENT / UNIT
MONTHLY
INCOME

ANNUAL
INCOME

YEAR 5 PROJ.
MO. RENT/UNIT

YEAR 5 PROJ.
ANNUAL INCOME

# OF 
UNITS

TOTAL 
SQFT

NON-CLIMATE CONTROLLED (NCC):

5.0 x 10.0	   24 	   50 	   1,200 	 $56.00	 $1,344	 $16,128		  $64.92	 $18,697

6.0 x 9.0	   2 	   54 	   108 	 $56.00	 $112	 $1,344		  $64.92	 $1,558

7.0 x 9.0	   6 	   63 	   378 	 $60.00	 $360	 $4,320		  $69.56	 $5,008

7.0 x 10.0	   3 	   70 	   210 	 $62.00	 $186	 $2,232		  $71.87	 $2,587

6.0 x 13.0	   4 	   78 	   312 	 $64.00	 $256	 $3,072		  $74.19	 $3,561

7.0 x 12.0	   6 	   84 	   504 	 $65.00	 $390	 $4,680		  $75.35	 $5,425

9.0 x 10.0	   3 	   90 	   270 	 $67.00	 $201	 $2,412		  $77.67	 $2,796

10.0 x 10.0	   25 	   100 	   2,500 	 $69.00	 $1,725	 $20,700		  $79.99	 $23,997

7.0 x 15.0	   18 	   105 	   1,890 	 $72.00	 $1,296	 $15,552		  $83.47	 $18,029

11.0 x 10.0	   3 	   110 	   330 	 $75.00	 $225	 $2,700		  $86.95	 $3,130

8.0 x 15.0	   94 	   120 	   11,280 	 $82.00	 $7,708	 $92,496		  $95.06	 $107,228

10.0 x 15.0	   54 	   150 	   8,100 	 $89.00	 $4,806	 $57,672		  $103.18	 $66,858

8.0 x 20.0	   2 	   160 	   320 	 $90.00	 $180	 $2,160		  $104.33	 $2,504

11.0 x 15.0	   10 	   165 	   1,650 	 $90.00	 $900	 $10,800		  $104.33	 $12,520

11.0 x 17.0	   2 	   187 	   374 	 $95.00	 $190	 $2,280		  $110.13	 $2,643

10.0 x 20.0	   92 	   200 	   18,400 	 $102.00	 $9,384	 $112,608		  $118.25	 $130,544

11.0 x 20.0	   17 	   220 	   3,740 	 $110.00	 $1,870	 $22,440		  $127.52	 $26,014

10.0 x 23.0	   24 	   230 	   5,520 	 $115.00	 $2,760	 $33,120		  $133.32	 $38,395

12.0 x 20.0	   12 	   240 	   2,880 	 $120.00	 $1,440	 $17,280		  $139.11	 $20,032

10.0 x 25.0	   6 	   250 	   1,500 	 $125.00	 $750	 $9,000		  $144.91	 $10,433

10.0 x 30.0	   9 	   300 	   2,700 	 $135.00	 $1,215	 $14,580		  $156.50	 $16,902

10.0 x 35.0	   4 	   350 	   1,400 	 $145.00	 $580	 $6,960		  $168.09	 $8,069

18.0 x 20.0	   1 	   360 	   360 	 $145.00	 $145	 $1,740		  $168.09	 $2,017

11.0 x 35.0	   2 	   385 	   770 	 $150.00	 $300	 $3,600		  $173.89	 $4,173

10.0 x 40.0	   4 	   400 	   1,600 	 $160.00	 $640	 $7,680		  $185.48	 $8,903

20.0 x 20.0	   2 	   400 	   800 	 $155.00	 $310	 $3,720		  $179.69	 $4,312

11.0 x 40.0	   5 	   440 	   2,200 	 $175.00	 $875	 $10,500		  $202.87	 $12,172

12.0 x 40.0	   5 	   480 	   2,400 	 $200.00	 $1,000	 $12,000		  $231.85	 $13,911

TOTAL (NCC):	   439 	   168 	   73,696 	 $93.73	 $41,148	 $493,776		  $108.66	 $572,422

U N I T  M I X

GRAND TOTAL	      439 	   168 	   73,696 	 $93.73	 $41,148	 $493,776	 $108.66	 $572,422



I N C O M E  &  E X P E N S E S

1. RE Taxes are based on the current assessed value of $672,011; Taxes increased 10% to hedge risk of reassessment
2. Income based on 2024 actual. 3. Expenses based on 2024 actual; R&M, Advertising, Salary, Telephone & Internet adjusted to reMIect industry standard

4. A management fee is added to expenses based on 4% of the gross income

YEAR 1ACTUALS
CURRENT YEAR 3YEAR 2 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

												          

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT	 $493,776		  $508,589		  $523,847		  $539,562		  $555,749		  $572,422	

PHYSICAL VACANCY	 (128,876)	 26.1%	 (25,429)	 5.0%	 (26,192)	 5.0%	 (26,978)	 5.0%	 (27,787)	 5.0%	 (28,621)	 5.0%

ECONOMIC VACANCY	 16,886	 -3.4%	 (25,429)	 5.0%	 (26,192)	 5.0%	 (26,978)	 5.0%	 (27,787)	 5.0%	 (28,621)	 5.0%

TOTAL VACANCY	 (111,989)		  (50,859)		  (52,385)		  (53,956)		  (55,575)		  (57,242)	

VACANCY %	 22.7%		  10.0%		  10.0%		  10.0%		  10.0%		  10.0%	

EFFECTIVE RENTAL INCOME	 $381,787		  $457,730		  $471,462		  $485,606		  $500,174		  $515,180	

LATE, LETTER, & NSF FEES	 4,545		  9,155		  9,429		  9,712		  10,003		  10,304	

ADMINISTRATION FEES	 0		  4,577		  4,669		  4,762		  4,857		  4,955	

TENANT INSURANCE	 0		  4,879		  9,759		  13,012		  16,265		  19,518	

MERCHANDISE SALES, NET	 120		  122		  125		  127		  130		  132	

TOTAL OTHER INCOME	 $4,665		  $18,734		  $23,982		  $27,614		  $31,256		  $34,909	

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME (EGI)	 $386,452		  $476,464		  $495,444		  $513,220		  $531,430		  $550,088	

PROPERTY TAXES	 30,253		  37,816		  38,573		  39,344		  40,131		  40,934	

INSURANCE	 10,194		  10,398		  10,606		  10,818		  11,035		  11,255	

UTILITIES & TRASH	 3,412		  3,480		  3,550		  3,621		  3,694		  3,767	

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE	 8,172		  8,335		  8,502		  8,672		  8,846		  9,022	

ADVERTISING	 10,695		  10,909		  11,127		  11,350		  11,577		  11,808	

SALARIES, TAXES, & BENEFITS	 41,259		  42,084		  42,926		  43,784		  44,660		  45,553	

MANAGEMENT FEE	 19,323		  23,823		  24,772		  25,661		  26,572		  27,504	

OFFICE SUPPLIES & POSTAGE	 3,678		  3,752		  3,827		  3,903		  3,981		  4,061	

BANK & CREDIT CARD FEES	 7,492		  7,623		  7,927		  8,212		  8,503		  8,801	

TELEPHONE & INTERNET	 3,132		  3,195		  3,259		  3,324		  3,391		  3,458	

LANDSCAPING & SNOW REMOVAL	 1,725		  1,760		  1,795		  1,831		  1,867		  1,905	

OTHER EXPENSES	 962		  981		  1,001		  1,021		  1,041		  1,062	

TOTAL EXPENSES	 $140,298		  $154,158		  $157,865		  $161,541		  $165,296		  $169,132	

% OF EGI	 36.3%		  32.4%		  31.9%		  31.5%		  31.1%		  30.7%	

NET OPERATING INCOME (NOI)	 $246,155		  $322,307		  $337,580		  $351,679		  $366,134		  $380,956	

OPERATING MARGIN %	 63.7%		  67.6%		  68.1%		  68.5%		  68.9%		  69.3%	
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L O C A L  M A P

6499 N 72ND AVE, PENTWATER, MICHIGAN 49449

14



R E G I O N A L  M A P

6499 N 72ND AVE, PENTWATER, MICHIGAN 49449
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P A R C E L  O U T L I N E

6499 N 72ND AVE, PENTWATER, MICHIGAN 49449
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R E N T  C O M P S  M A P

BEST COAST SELF STORAGE

UP NORTH STORAGE FACILITIES

CEDAR STORAGE UNITS

SILVER LAKE MINI STORAGE

HART CUSTOM STORAGE

R E N T  C O M P S  L O C A T I O N S

2

3

1

4

1

3

2

4
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UNIT 
TYPE

AVG 
RENT/SF

RENT/
UNIT

UNIT 
TYPE

AVG 
RENT/SF

RENT/
UNIT

NSRF

YEAR BUILT	

DISTANCE	

NSRF

YEAR BUILT	

DISTANCE	

NSRF

YEAR BUILT	

DISTANCE	

NSRF

YEAR BUILT	

DISTANCE	

NSRF

YEAR BUILT	

DISTANCE	

The data presented here has been obtained from what we consider trustworthy sources; however, we do not provide any 
explicit assurances about the accuracy of the data. References of dimensions or age are estimations. The responsibility lies 
with the buyer to authenticate the data. Buyer assumes all liabilities for potential discrepancies. 20

Best Coast Self 
Storage

Up North Storage 
Facilities

Cedar Storage 
Units

Silver Lake Mini 
Storage

Hart Custom 
Storage

6499 N 72nd Ave, Pentwater, MI 49449 6464 N 72nd Ave, Hart, MI 49420 6988 N Oceana Dr, Hart, MI 49420 1450 Industrial Park Dr, Hart, MI 49420 5108 W Polk Rd, Hart, MI 49420

73,696 - 0 22,254 - 0.1 4,260 - 1.2 12,000 - 5.2 6,198 - 5.3

5x10 NCC $56 $1.12

10x10 NCC $69 $0.69

10x15 NCC $89 $0.59

10x20 NCC $102 $0.51

Average: $0.73

7x9 NCC $62 $0.98

10x10 NCC $89 $0.89

10x15 NCC $-- $--

10x19 NCC $119 $0.63

Average: $0.83

6x11 NCC $58 $0.88

6x17 NCC $71 $0.70

8x19 NCC $82 $0.54

12x17 NCC $92 $0.45

Average: $0.64

5x10 NCC $-- $--

10x12 NCC $70 $0.70

10x15 NCC $85 $0.57

10x20 NCC $90 $0.45

Average: $0.57

5x10 NCC $40 $0.80

10x10 NCC $75 $0.75

10x15 NCC $90 $0.60

10x20 NCC $100 $0.50

Average: $0.66

The data presented here has been obtained from what we consider trustworthy sources; however, we do not provide any 
explicit assurances about the accuracy of the data. References of dimensions or age are estimations. The responsibility lies 
with the buyer to authenticate the data. Buyer assumes all liabilities for potential discrepancies. 20
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R E N T  C O M P S

1 32 4

Best Coast  
Self Storage

Up North  
Storage Facilities

Cedar  
Storage Units

Silver Lake  
Mini Storage

Hart Custom  
Storage

6499 N 72nd Ave, Pentwater, 
MI 49449 

6464 N 72nd Ave, Hart, 
MI 49420 

6988 N Oceana Dr, Hart, 
MI 49420 

1450 Industrial Park Dr, Hart, 
MI 49420 

5108 W Polk Rd, Hart, 
MI 49420

UNIT 
TYPE

AVG 
RENT/SF

RENT/
UNIT

UNIT 
TYPE

AVG 
RENT/SF

RENT/
UNIT

UNIT 
TYPE

AVG 
RENT/SF

RENT/
UNIT

5X10 NCC 	 $56 	 $1.12

10X10 NCC 	 $69 	 $0.69

10X15 NCC 	 $89 	 $0.59

10X20 NCC 	 $102 	 $0.51

AVERAGE: 		  $0.73

7X9 NCC 	 $62 	 $0.98

10X10 NCC 	 $89 	 $0.89

10X15 NCC 	 $-- 	 $--

10X19 NCC 	 $119 	 $0.63

AVERAGE: 		  $0.83

6X11 NCC 	 $58 	 $0.88

6X17 NCC 	 $71 	 $0.70

8X19 NCC 	 $82 	 $0.54

12X17 NCC 	 $92 	 $0.45

AVERAGE: 		  $0.64

5X10 NCC 	 $-- 	 $--

10X12 NCC 	 $70 	 $0.70

10X15 NCC 	 $85 	 $0.57

10X20 NCC 	 $90 	 $0.45

AVERAGE: 		  $0.57

5X10 NCC 	 $40 	 $0.80

10X10 NCC 	 $75 	 $0.75

10X15 NCC 	 $90 	 $0.60

10X20 NCC 	 $100 	 $0.50

AVERAGE: 		  $0.66

73,696 

- 

22,254 

- 

0.1 

4,260 

- 

1.2 

12,000 

- 

5.2 

6,198 

- 

5.3
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REAL ESTATE
Vacation home demand drives construction 
and sales. Lakefront properties are 
especially popular.

TOURISM
 Pentwater draws summer tourists with its 
beach, marina, and festivals. This boosts 
spending at restaurants, shops, and local 
attractions.

RETAIL
Boutiques and gift shops thrive on tourist 
foot traffic. Many businesses rely on 
summer sales to stay afloat.

LODGING
Hotels, inns, and vacation rentals fill up 
during peak season. They provide jobs and 
income for local residents.

BOATING & FISHING
Charters and marinas serve anglers and 
recreational boaters. Water activities fuel 
spending on gear, fuel, and rentals.

AGRICULTURE
Nearby farms sell produce at local markets 
and events. This supports both tourism and 
local food businesses.

E C O N O M I C  D R I V E R S

Pentwater, MI is a charming lakeside village known for its vibrant summer tourism and small-town charm. Local jobs are strong in retail, hospitality, and 

education, especially during peak season. The community supports small businesses and seasonal work opportunities. Its scenic location and close-knit 

feel make it a great place to live and work.

W E L C O M E  T O

Pentwater, MI
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*DATA COLLECTED BY YARDI MATRIX & TRACTIQ. ALL DATA WIITHIN 3-5 MILE RADIUS OF THE SUBJECT.

D E M O G R A P H I C  A N A L Y S I S

1-MILE	 3-MILE	 5-MILE

0	 2	 16

2023-2028 ANNUAL GROWTH

1-MILE	 3-MILE	 5-MILE

776	 1,511	 4,408

2023 POPULATION

1-MILE	 3-MILE	 5-MILE

33	 51	 57

2028 POPULATION

1-MILE	 3-MILE	 5-MILE

296	 580	 1,903

2023 HOUSEHOLDS

1-MILE	 3-MILE	 5-MILE

$73,694	 $80,683	 $86,252

2028 AVERAGE INCOME

1-MILE	 3-MILE	 5-MILE

$64,330	 $70,842	 $75,676

2023 AVERAGE INCOME
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B E S T  C O A S T  S E L F  S T O R A G E

E XC L U S I V E LY  L I S T E D  B Y :

JACOB SCHOTTENSTEIN
Associate | Headquarters
Work: 614.812.0657
Jacob@Grandstoneis.com 
License: SL3581314

MEIR D. PERLMUTER 
CEO & Founder | Headquarters 
Tel: 862.591.7070 
Meir@Grandstoneis.com 
License: MI: BK3443325

BRIAN BROCKMAN
Bang Realty-Michigan Inc 
Tel: 513.898.1551
Bor@bangrealty.com
License: 6502428679
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